Apache Corporation

61p20s.YaESte 1500 30-02%5- ‘39—3“_\

Tulsa, OK 74136
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NMGSAU # 356 F-18-19s.37¢

Lea County, New Mexico 263 O/‘/ G 13D / w
338 0.25 11/4 2.19 0.55 0.55
870 532 11/4 2.19 11.64 12.18
1405 5.35 1/4 0.44 2.34 14.53
1909 5.04 12 0.88 4.41 18.94
2441 5.32 12 0.88 4.66 23.59

: 2944 5.03 12 0.88 4.40 27.99
3447 5.03 3/4 1.31 6.60 34.59
3919 472 3/4 1.31 6.20 40.79
4140 221 3/4 1.31 2.90 43.69
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Archie Brown -'General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the Z T %//) day of , 2007 by

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.
PR Notary Public




